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1-11 Boater TROY STOKES MI N 5 5 22.58 0.00 5.39 22.58 5 5 23.14 0.00 23.14 45.72

3-34 Boater MARK GOETSCH MI N 5 5 21.38 0.00 21.38 5 5 23.05 0.00 5.59 23.05 44.43

2-24 Boater MIKE RABER MI N 5 5 22.83 0.00 4.84 22.83 5 5 18.73 0.00 18.73 41.56

4-54 Boater RYAN HOCHSTETLER MI N 5 5 20.83 0.00 20.83 5 5 20.71 0.00 20.71 41.54

3-36 Boater RICHARD CARTER OH N 5 5 18.21 0.00 18.21 5 5 23.18 0.00 23.18 41.39

2-28 Boater CHASE FENNELL MI N 5 5 19.38 0.00 19.38 5 3 21.75 1.00 20.75 40.13

2-16 Boater JOSH KOLODZAIKE MI N 5 5 21.13 0.00 5.04 21.13 5 5 17.74 0.00 17.74 38.87

4-53 Boater BEAU NISHIMURA OH N 5 5 16.38 0.00 3.89 16.38 5 5 19.92 0.00 5.20 19.92 36.30

1-3 Boater BOYD DOWNEY OH N 5 5 16.13 0.00 4.29 16.13 5 5 19.91 0.00 19.91 36.04

3-37 Boater SCOTT COOKE OH N 5 5 13.01 0.00 13.01 5 5 23.01 0.00 23.01 36.02

3-38 Boater ANTHONY BORKOSKI OH N 5 5 19.23 0.00 19.23 5 5 15.89 0.00 15.89 35.12

4-50 Boater ANDY FRYER OH N 5 5 18.54 0.00 4.11 18.54 5 5 15.85 0.00 15.85 34.39

4-47 Boater MILES JOHNSON OH N 5 5 17.08 0.00 17.08 5 5 17.27 0.00 17.27 34.35

1-9 Boater MIKE KINDER OH N 5 5 14.30 0.00 14.30 5 5 19.66 0.00 19.66 33.96

3-32 Boater PAT UPTHAGROVE MI N 5 5 15.52 0.00 15.52 5 5 16.97 0.00 16.97 32.49

3-39 Boater REMINGTON BARKLEY MI N 5 5 14.42 0.00 14.42 5 5 16.08 0.00 16.08 30.50

3-31 Boater LAMONTE WHITE OH N 5 5 14.31 0.00 4.27 14.31 5 5 15.73 0.00 15.73 30.04

4-51 Boater JON ANGSTMANN OH N 5 5 11.69 0.00 11.69 5 5 17.97 0.00 5.91 17.97 29.66

1-4 Boater NEIL HEISLER MI N 5 5 12.73 0.00 12.73 5 5 16.81 0.00 16.81 29.54

3-33 Boater WILLIAM SMITH OH N 5 5 12.41 0.00 12.41 5 5 16.46 0.00 4.45 16.46 28.87

1-1 Boater ALAN WAYNE OH N 5 5 17.85 0.00 4.44 17.85 5 5 10.90 0.00 10.90 28.75

2-22 Boater RANDY DICKERSON OH N 5 5 11.74 0.00 11.74 5 5 15.43 0.00 15.43 27.17

3-35 Boater JASON MYERS OH N 5 5 9.69 0.00 9.69 5 5 17.26 0.00 17.26 26.95
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2-29 Boater KEN BAKE OH N 5 5 14.26 0.00 14.26 5 5 11.62 0.00 11.62 25.88

3-43 Boater TONY HOLZER OH N 5 5 18.56 0.00 3.66 18.56 3 3 5.25 0.00 5.25 23.81

4-58 Boater ANDREW BERGER OH N 5 5 10.30 0.00 10.30 5 5 13.02 0.00 13.02 23.32

3-40 Boater LANCE WARGO OH N 4 4 8.01 0.00 8.01 5 5 13.73 0.00 13.73 21.74

2-30 Boater ROBERT COX SR OH N 4 4 10.22 0.00 10.22 5 5 11.25 0.00 11.25 21.47

1-5 Boater TROY SNEDDON OH N 2 2 5.54 0.00 5.54 5 5 15.85 0.00 15.85 21.39

4-55 Boater GEORGE BILLOS OH N 5 5 10.93 0.00 10.93 4 4 10.01 0.00 10.01 20.94

1-6 Boater WESLEY CLUTTER OH N 5 5 14.04 0.00 3.07 14.04 3 3 6.79 0.00 6.79 20.83

2-27 Boater DICK AFFOLTER OH N 5 5 13.93 0.00 13.93 2 2 5.97 0.00 5.97 19.90

1-2 Boater KEN POND OH N 5 5 12.25 0.00 12.25 3 3 7.51 0.00 7.51 19.76

4-49 Boater KEN GRIMES OH N 3 3 5.70 0.00 5.70 5 5 12.87 0.00 12.87 18.57

3-42 Boater RONNIE SHEPHARD JR OH N 3 3 9.33 0.00 9.33 3 3 9.15 0.00 9.15 18.48

4-46 Boater DON ARY OH N 5 5 11.53 0.00 11.53 3 3 6.24 0.00 6.24 17.77

2-26 Boater MIKE GRIMM OH N 1 1 2.74 0.00 2.74 4 4 14.55 0.00 14.55 17.29

4-52 Boater ROD RUSSELL OH N 4 4 8.91 0.00 8.91 3 3 8.20 0.00 8.20 17.11

2-23 Boater BLAINE BUCY OH N 2 2 5.07 0.00 5.07 5 5 10.70 0.00 10.70 15.77

2-17 Boater BRENT WEIMER OH N 4 4 7.06 0.00 7.06 3 3 8.02 0.00 8.02 15.08

4-59 Boater DENNIS SHERWOOD MI N 0 0 0.00 0.00 5 5 14.88 0.00 14.88 14.88

3-45 Boater DANNY GATRELL OH N 2 2 4.90 0.00 4.90 4 4 9.54 0.00 9.54 14.44

3-41 Boater BILL CRAPSEY MI N 5 5 14.18 0.00 4.49 14.18 0 0 0.00 0.00 14.18

1-14 Boater TOM MCKIBBEN OH N 2 2 5.55 0.00 4.03 5.55 4 4 8.37 0.00 8.37 13.92

2-25 Boater TONY GRUBBS OH N 3 3 6.80 0.00 6.80 2 2 5.45 0.00 5.45 12.25

1-10 Boater BILLY WHEATLEY OH N 3 3 8.05 0.00 8.05 1 1 4.05 0.00 4.05 12.10

3-44 Boater LOUIE KUNKLE OH N 4 4 10.79 0.00 10.79 0 0 0.00 0.00 10.79

1-13 Boater DEAN HILL OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 5 5 10.57 0.00 10.57 10.57

1-8 Boater JORDAN WAYNE OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 3 3 8.28 0.00 8.28 8.28

2-20 Boater ROBERT SMITH OH N 3 3 7.85 0.00 7.85 0 0 0.00 0.00 7.85

4-56 Boater DANNY VANDINE OH N 3 3 7.31 0.00 7.31 0 0 0.00 0.00 7.31

4-57 Boater SCOTT PETTRY OH N 2 2 4.21 0.00 4.21 1 1 2.49 0.00 2.49 6.70

4-48 Boater RICHARD OCHAL OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 2 5.47 0.00 5.47 5.47

2-19 Boater ERIC BEATY OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 2 4.27 0.00 4.27 4.27



2-21 Boater LARRY SCHWARTZ OH N 1 1 3.37 0.00 3.37 0 0 0.00 0.00 3.37

1-7 Boater FRED REDFERN OH N 1 1 2.71 0.00 2.71 0 0 0.00 0.00 2.71

1-12 Boater DEREK CONTOS OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-15 Boater LAWRENCE LEONARDI MI N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-18 Boater RANDY KAFKA MI N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 211 211 625.47 625.47 210 208 667.52 666.52 1291.99

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-11 Boater TROY STOKES MI N 45.72

2-16 Boater JOSH KOLODZAIKE MI N 38.87

2-24 Boater MIKE RABER MI N 41.56

3-34 Boater MARK GOETSCH MI N 44.43 170.58 74.71 245.29
2-25 Boater TONY GRUBBS OH N 12.25

3-31 Boater LAMONTE WHITE OH N 30.04

3-37 Boater SCOTT COOKE OH N 36.02

4-50 Boater ANDY FRYER OH N 34.39 112.70 116.46 229.16

Scales Setup: X

Pounds and Ounces

Pounds and Hundreths X

RICHARD CARTERRanger Federation Bonus Winner: 

TEAM TOTAL
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3-36 2-40 CoAngler TAVIAN THOMAS OH N 5 5 23.23 0.00 4.90 23.23 5 5 17.47 0.00 5.4 17.47 40.70

2-25 3-28 CoAngler COLTEN DIDION OH N 5 5 16.77 0.00 4.65 16.77 5 4 23.67 0.50 23.17 39.94

2-21 3-22 CoAngler AARON MAIER OH N 5 5 19.07 0.00 4.43 19.07 5 5 18.93 0.00 18.93 38.00

2-28 3-26 CoAngler NATHAN METZ OH N 5 5 17.81 0.00 17.81 5 5 15.01 0.00 15.01 32.82

1-1 2-38 CoAngler JASON KLINGAMAN MI N 5 5 15.83 0.00 15.83 5 5 16.60 0.00 16.60 32.43

4-55 2-31 CoAngler MATT SCHLABACH OH N 5 5 14.37 0.00 14.37 5 5 17.03 0.00 17.03 31.40

3-35 2-37 CoAngler ANDREW SMITH MI N 5 5 12.90 0.00 12.90 5 5 18.30 0.00 18.30 31.20

4-53 1-51 CoAngler DAN MUNDY MI N 5 5 18.16 0.00 18.16 5 5 12.81 0.00 12.81 30.97

1-11 4-13 CoAngler TERRY HALL OH N 5 5 17.82 0.00 5.03 17.82 4 4 9.66 0.00 9.66 27.48

4-58 1-53 CoAngler RICK LAMP OH N 5 5 10.58 0.00 10.58 5 5 16.54 0.00 5.59 16.54 27.12

2-19 3-29 CoAngler JOSHUA GUTHRIE OH N 4 4 11.99 0.00 11.99 5 5 14.91 0.00 14.91 26.90

3-38 4-17 CoAngler JASON LUNA MI N 5 5 17.75 0.00 17.75 2 2 8.06 0.00 5.2 8.06 25.81

2-24 3-16 CoAngler EDWARD SNIDER OH N 5 5 17.04 0.00 17.04 3 3 7.04 0.00 7.04 24.08

2-20 3-39 CoAngler TODD ROCK OH N 3 3 8.08 0.00 8.08 5 5 13.44 0.00 13.44 21.52

1-14 4-12 CoAngler CHARLES GABBEART MI N 5 5 15.95 0.00 4.53 15.95 3 2 5.95 0.50 5.45 21.40

4-50 1-57 CoAngler ANDREW WHITE MI N 5 5 17.17 0.00 3.48 17.17 2 2 3.46 0.00 3.46 20.63

3-34 2-36 CoAngler R. ALLEN ROBBINS OH N 1 1 3.98 0.00 3.98 5 5 15.99 0.00 15.99 19.97

2-17 3-21 CoAngler DYLAN PHILLIPS OH N 5 5 12.99 0.00 3.09 12.99 2 2 5.21 0.00 5.21 18.20

4-54 1-52 CoAngler DAVID GALLEGOS OH N 5 5 13.22 0.00 13.22 2 2 4.18 0.00 4.18 17.40

3-44 2-33 CoAngler BILL THOMAS OH N 3 3 7.13 0.00 7.13 4 4 9.56 0.00 9.56 16.69

2-23 3-30 CoAngler ERIC STEFFEN OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 5 5 16.31 0.00 16.31 16.31

3-32 2-43 CoAngler MARK GRECO OH N 3 3 6.01 0.00 6.01 3 3 10.28 0.00 10.28 16.29
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3-43 2-42 CoAngler JEFF BOONE MI N 3 3 7.25 0.00 7.25 3 3 8.91 0.00 8.91 16.16

3-33 2-45 CoAngler PAUL STOKES MI N 1 1 1.67 0.00 1.67 3 3 14.23 0.00 5.6 14.23 15.90

1-6 4-10 CoAngler CHRIS LANGENFELD OH N 4 4 11.34 0.00 2.91 11.34 2 2 4.39 0.00 4.39 15.73

4-49 1-35 CoAngler NATHAN POLING OH N 1 1 2.07 0.00 2.07 5 5 13.59 0.00 13.59 15.66

2-22 3-23 CoAngler VICTOR COLE MI N 1 1 1.58 0.00 1.58 5 5 13.71 0.00 13.71 15.29

1-4 4-2 CoAngler MARK SHIELDS OH N 5 5 11.87 0.00 11.87 1 1 2.43 0.00 2.43 14.30

3-31 1-49 CoAngler TERRY R. SCHMIDT OH N 2 2 4.57 0.00 4.57 5 5 9.57 0.00 9.57 14.14

4-57 1-54 CoAngler ADAM SHARPLESS OH N 1 1 2.26 0.00 2.26 4 4 10.71 0.00 4.18 10.71 12.97

4-47 1-58 CoAngler DAN HARVEY OH N 2 2 6.27 0.00 4.35 6.27 2 2 6.70 0.00 4.69 6.70 12.97

1-10 4-11 CoAngler TIM HOOKER OH N 1 1 2.22 0.00 2.22 3 3 10.63 0.00 10.63 12.85

1-7 4-3 CoAngler ANDREW GERNHARDT MI N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 4 12.83 0.00 12.83 12.83

3-45 2-61 CoAngler DOUG SCHANE OH N 5 5 12.50 0.00 12.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 12.50

1-8 4-5 CoAngler BRIAN ICKES OH N 1 1 1.58 0.00 1.58 4 4 10.69 0.00 10.69 12.27

3-40 2-34 CoAngler TOM MCCLINTIC OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 5 5 11.72 0.00 11.72 11.72

3-42 2-44 CoAngler DENNIS BLAKELY MI N 4 4 11.63 0.00 11.63 0 0 0.00 0.00 11.63

2-29 3-24 CoAngler JAMES JEFFERS III OH N 2 2 5.76 0.00 5.76 1 1 3.99 0.00 3.99 9.75

2-30 3-19 CoAngler ADAM GATCHELL OH N 3 3 6.35 0.00 6.35 2 2 2.92 0.00 2.92 9.27

4-52 1-46 CoAngler STEVE HAYES OH N 2 2 3.09 0.00 3.09 3 3 5.93 0.00 5.93 9.02

4-51 1-47 CoAngler TRISTAN BORKOSKI OH N 2 2 5.03 0.00 5.03 1 1 3.13 0.00 3.13 8.16

1-15 4-9 CoAngler JOHN HIGGINS OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 3 3 8.09 0.00 8.09 8.09

2-26 3-27 CoAngler JASON RINEHART MI N 2 2 5.58 0.00 5.58 1 1 2.14 0.00 2.14 7.72

1-9 4-14 CoAngler ROB RIDER MI N 1 1 1.93 0.00 1.93 2 2 5.66 0.00 5.66 7.59

1-2 4-1 CoAngler WILL PRESLEY OH N 2 2 3.65 0.00 3.65 1 1 3.78 0.00 3.78 7.43

2-18 3-25 CoAngler WAYNE PHILLIPS OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 2 7.17 0.00 7.17 7.17

4-56 1-59 CoAngler DYLAN BEHRMANN OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 3 3 7.04 0.00 7.04 7.04

2-16 3-20 CoAngler STEVEN WRIGHT OH N 3 3 6.96 0.00 6.96 0 0 0.00 0.00 6.96

4-59 1-50 CoAngler MATTHEW KAUFFMAN OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 3 3 6.80 0.00 6.80 6.80

1-5 4-4 CoAngler DANIEL LONG III OH N 3 3 6.35 0.00 6.35 0 0 0.00 0.00 6.35

3-39 2-32 CoAngler BRANDON STEFFEN OH N 2 2 5.24 0.00 5.24 0 0 0.00 0.00 5.24

4-46 1-48 CoAngler TERRY MAHAFFEY OH N 2 2 4.00 0.00 4.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 4.00

1-3 4-8 CoAngler CHARLES NEUTZLING OH N 1 1 1.87 0.00 1.87 0 0 0.00 0.00 1.87



1-12 4-6 CoAngler DEREK KELSEY OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.84 0.00 1.84 1.84

4-48 1-55 CoAngler JOHN MASLAR OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.70 0.00 1.70 1.70

3-37 2-41 CoAngler AUSTIN SHIELDS OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-27 3-60 CoAngler AB REED OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

3-41 2-62 CoAngler DALE MILLER OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-13 4-64 CoAngler JEFF REDFERN OH N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 150 150 430.47 0 0.00 430.47 160 158 470.71 1.00 469.71 900.18

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-9 4-14 CoAngler ROB RIDER MI N 7.59

2-22 3-23 CoAngler VICTOR COLE MI N 15.29

3-35 2-37 CoAngler ANDREW SMITH MI N 31.20

4-50 1-57 CoAngler ANDREW WHITE MI N 20.63 74.71 ADD TO BOATERS

1-4 4-2 CoAngler MARK SHIELDS OH N 14.30

2-20 3-18 CoAngler TODD ROCK OH N 21.52

2-25 3-28 CoAngler COLTEN DIDION OH N 39.94

3-36 2-40 CoAngler TAVIAN THOMAS OH N 40.70 116.46 ADD TO BOATERS

191.17

TEAM TOTAL


